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No. of Sheep on

April 30, April 30,
i893. 1894.

Lines,B.,Wai-iti
Longuey, N., Top House, Belgrove
Lucas, K. S., Spring Grove
Lusty, B., Richmond
Maekay, J. T., Marybank, Wakapuaka
Malcolm, H. J., Richmond
Malcolm, J., Richmond
Marsden, J. W., Stoke
Marl in, Charles, Stoke
Martin, C. H., Nelson
Martin, James, Wakapuaka
Masters, Charles, Spring G-rove
Masters, C. J., Wakefleld
Max, I)., Brightwater
McGowan, W., Spring Grove
McLaren, James, Croixelles, Nelson
McLeod, Neil, Nelson
McMurray, James,Brightwater
MeEo.e, R., Bonovove, Richmond
Mead, John,Foxhill
Mead, T. W., Foxhill
Morrison, Mrs. C, Belgrove
Morrison, T. A., Belgrove
Morrisson, James, Lunatic Asylum, Nelson
Murcott, G-., Brightwater
Murray, Robert, Wakefleld
Near, Frank, Btfighfcwater
Neiivnan. William, Hope
Neville, S. M., Hillwood, Nelson
Newman, H. T., Brightwater
Newport, James, Nelson
Newth, Mark, Waimea West
Nicholls, Frank, Foxhill
Nieholls, Henry, Belgrove
Nieraan, W. H., Spring Grore
Nisbett, George, Belgrove
Norgate, George, Stoke
Northam, W., Nelson
O'Brien, Alexander, Ennerglynn, Nelson
O'Connor, Daniel, Waimea West
O'Connor, Jeremiah, Waimea West
O'Connor, Mrs. J,, Appleby
O'Connor, P., Wtiimea West
Olson, Henry, Wakapuaka
Palmer, A. J., Foxhill
Palmer, John,Brightwater
Palmer, J. W., Spring Grove
Palmer, Richard, Hope
Palmer, Richard, Pigeon Valley, Wakefield
Palmer, W., Hope
Parker, William. Stoke
Parkes, E. 1)., WaIcefield
Parkes, Henry, Wakefield
Puton, H. D., Nelson
Patterson. H., Belgrove
Paynter, John, Stoke
Phipps, 11., Brightwater
Pitcher and Boss, Wakapuala
Price, John, Wakefield
Price, Joseph, Belgrove
Price, Joseph, Waimea West
Price, T. A., Belgrove
Primmer, Mrs. Ann, .Richmond
Rayner, William, Cable Bay, Suburban North
Reay, Gr., Brightwater
Revell, John, Wakefield
Revell, W. C, Wakefield
Ricketts, J. J., Spring Grove
Rieketts, Mrs., Spring Grove
Robertson, George, Spring Grove
Ronghton, Gervais, Spring Grove
Roughton, Thomas, Spring Grove
Russ, C. F., Waimea West
Russ, J., Bearcroft, Apple-by
Rubs, W. and J., Appleby
Rutherford, John, Brightwater
Satherley, J, Appleby
Saxton, J. W., Stoke "
Scholtz, A. F., Nelson
Schroder, F., Hope
Sehwass, Henry, Appleby
Shephard, J., Belgrove
Shirtliff, T.j Nelson
Shirtliffe, Arthur, Foxhill
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No. of Sheep on
April 30,

1893.
April 30,

lb'Jd.

Shirtliffe, George, Wakefield
Simmonds, Mrs. E.., Spring Grove
Small, T. E., Nelson
Smith, E. F., Wairoa Gorge, Brightwater ...
Smith, E. G-., Hope
Smith, .Tames, Mailai, Nelson
Smith, John, Richmond
Snowden, P. H., Brightwater
Snowden, J. T., Brightwater
Stagg, E. and A., Hillwood, Hope
Stewart, Donald, Brook Street, Nelson
Stewart, Robert, Belgvove
St. Mary's Orphanage, Stoke
Stratford, Albert, Wairoa Gorge, Brightwater
Stratford Bros., Hope
Stratford, Frederick, Richmond
Stratford, W. L., Hope
Stringer, J. H., Nelson
Stuart, James, Croixelles, Nelson
Stueart, Robert, Appleby
Sutton, .Edward, Hope
Sutton, John, Richmond
Sutton, Thomas, Richmond
Sutton, W., Richmond
Talbot, G., Richmond
Taylor, A. A. E., Stoke
Taylor, John, Wakefield
Thomas, Edwin, Appleby
Thomas, T., Brightwater
Thomas and Holland, Belgrove
Thompson, J. A., Foxhill
Thompson, T. J., Richmond
Tidd, T. S., Foxhill
Tomlinson, Charles, Waimea West
Trask, F., Nelson
Trolove, E., Stoke
Tunnicliffe, Thomas, Spring Grove
Turner, C. IC.' Happy Aralley, Waknpuaka ...
Wadsworth, Samuel, Wakefield
Wadsworth, William, Wai-iti
Wadsworth, William, jun.,Wai-iti
Wakefield, George, Wakefleld
Wallace, R., Wakefield
Wann, Alexander, Wakefield
Warnook, Mrs. S., Brightwater
Wastney, H., Wakapuaka
Wast.ney, John, Suburban North
Waterhouse, J. T., Wakapuaka
Watson, Charles, Belgrove
Webby Brothers, Foxhill
Wells Brothers, Russell Street, Nelson
Wells, W., Wakefleld
Wells, W, and J., Russell-street, Nelson ...
Wells, W. S., Nelson
Westley, William, Wakapuaka
While, Edwin, Pigeon Valley, Wakefield
Whitwell, Frank, Suburban North
Wilkie, Alex., Nelson
Williams, BL, Croixelles, Nelson
Withers, John, Hazelmere, Wakapuaka
Wratt, H., Spring Grove
York, H. T., Appleby
York, Thomas, Bishopdale
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78,933 [87.33?

(In Motueka Subdivision).
Alexander, R. B., Motueka
Anglesey, W., Tadmor
A.rnold, Arthur, Motupiko
Arnold, John, Motupiko
Arnold, Richard, Motupiko
Askew, W., Riwaka
Atkins, W., Motueka
Auty, W., Motueka
Barker, T. J. J, Stanley Brook
Barrows, A., Brooklands, Riwaka
Barrows, Charles, Riwaka
Beatson, Charles, Ngatimoti
Beatson, D. G., Ngatimoti
Beeby, II., Sherry
Bensemaun, F., and Korhe, Upper Moutere...
Bensemann, G. F. W., Upper Moutere
Bensemann, J. II., Upper Moutere

170
111
141
700
300
480
200
100
398

122

162
700
394
496
102
517

'9
24148
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231
392
190
186

133
140
209
420 i
140
i'3
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